
2024 Marshall University Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 15, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 15-14   Conf: 6-10   Home: 2-7   Away: 6-6   Neutral: 7-1
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Geer, Audrey 102 299 2.93 142 891 .176 11 0.11 20 30 0.20 48 241 2.36 5 37 42.0 0.41 1 0 342.5
3 Fogo, Olivia 83 155 1.87 44 556 .200 11 0.13 3 2 0.04 7 123 1.48 6 35 41.0 0.49 0 0 181.5
4 Sayre, Emma 72 3 0.04 0 6 .500 10 0.14 15 8 0.21 15 126 1.75 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 18.0

5 Ciccarelli, Beatrice 100 212 2.12 75 455 .301 17 0.17 28 33 0.28 1 71 0.71 24 86
110.

0 1.10 10 2 307.0
6 Brown, Brynn 106 226 2.13 79 657 .224 739 6.97 9 11 0.08 1 305 2.88 3 35 38.0 0.36 4 1 255.5
7 Barry, Elli 10 2 0.20 5 18 -.167 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.10 0 4 4.0 0.40 0 0 4.0
9 Melton, Teagan 13 17 1.31 11 60 .100 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1 4 0.31 1 1 2.0 0.15 0 0 18.5
10 Melton, McKenna 45 86 1.91 45 287 .143 4 0.09 0 1 0.00 4 20 0.44 1 9 10.0 0.22 2 0 91.5
11 Taylor, Megan 30 17 0.57 13 84 .048 2 0.07 0 1 0.00 3 6 0.20 4 14 18.0 0.60 7 0 28.0
12 Neal, Peyton 80 3 0.04 3 19 .000 92 1.15 24 15 0.30 16 333 4.16 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 27.0
13 Hunt, Maya 16 0 0.00 2 6 -.333 60 3.75 3 2 0.19 0 30 1.88 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 3.0
16 Reilly, Marae 46 64 1.39 28 184 .196 4 0.09 3 1 0.07 0 16 0.35 4 27 31.0 0.67 1 0 84.5
17 Thompson, Bella 58 9 0.16 1 23 .348 193 3.33 18 15 0.31 0 95 1.64 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 27.0

18
Schoenhardt,
Mckenzie 82 0 0.00 0 0 0 29 0.35 16 10 0.20 19 230 2.80 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 16.0

19 Ginley, Breanna 7 9 1.29 3 22 .273 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.14 3 2 5.0 0.71 1 0 13.0
20 Collier, Izzy 50 65 1.30 21 168 .262 1 0.02 3 0 0.06 0 5 0.10 9 31 40.0 0.80 9 0 92.5
22 Stratton, Sarah 42 58 1.38 23 181 .193 1 0.02 0 1 0.00 1 16 0.38 10 21 31.0 0.74 2 0 78.5
23 Wadsworth, Sarah 70 69 0.99 35 286 .119 18 0.26 10 13 0.14 15 123 1.76 2 9 11.0 0.16 3 1 85.5
TM Team 106 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 22 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total 106 1294 12.21 530 3903 .196 1192 11.25 152 143 1.43 153 1746 16.47 72 311 227.5 2.15 40 4 1,673.5
Opponents 106 1486 14.02 602 4156 .213 1403 13.24 153 247 1.44 152 1816 17.13 54 284 196.0 1.85 42 3 1,835.0

Team Statistics Marsh OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1294 1486
    Errors 530 602
    Total Attacks 3903 4156
    Attacks Pct .196 .213
    Kills/Set 12.2 14.0
SET
    Assists 1192 1403
    Assists Per Set 11.2 13.2
SERVE
    Aces 152 153
    Errors 143 247
    Aces Per Set 1.4 1.4
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 153 152
    Errors Per Set 1.4 1.4
DEFENSE
    Digs 1746 1816
    Digs Per Set 16.5 17.1
BLOCKING
    Solo 72 54
    Assists 311 284
    Blocks 227.5 196.0
    Blocks Per Set 2.1 1.8
    Errors 40 42
Ball Handling Errors 4 3
ATTENDANCE
    Total 6,133 4,543
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/681 12/379

    Neutral Site #-Avg 8/64 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

8/30/2024 vs ETSU W 3-0 25-18, 25-20, 25-22 110
8/31/2024 at Davidson L 0-3 17-25, 15-25, 18-25 467
8/31/2024 vs Elon W 3-0 27-25, 25-23, 25-22 97
9/06/2024 vs Oakland W 3-1 22-25, 25-16, 28-26, 25-19 67
9/07/2024 vs George Washington W 3-1 25-15, 25-17, 23-25, 25-19 77
9/07/2024 at Eastern Mich. W 3-2 18-25, 25-19, 21-25, 25-8, 15-10 341
9/13/2024 vs Eastern Wash. L 1-3 16-25, 25-23, 18-25, 12-25 0
9/13/2024 vs Northern Ky. W 3-2 25-19, 24-26, 15-25, 25-21, 16-14 0
9/14/2024 at Toledo L 0-3 19-25, 23-25, 21-25 0
9/17/2024 EASTERN KY. L 1-3 18-25, 17-25, 25-18, 23-25 1,696
9/20/2024 vs Georgetown W 3-1 25-19, 25-22, 19-25, 28-26 86
9/20/2024 vs Tennessee Tech W 3-0 25-16, 25-19, 25-18 78
9/21/2024 at UNC Greensboro W 3-0 25-16, 25-19, 25-14 232

* 9/27/2024 at Coastal Carolina L 0-3 16-25, 21-25, 21-25 893
* 9/28/2024 at Coastal Carolina L 0-3 25-27, 20-25, 18-25 358
* 10/03/2024 GA. SOUTHERN L 0-3 25-27, 17-25, 18-25 567
* 10/04/2024 GA. SOUTHERN L 0-3 22-25, 19-25, 18-25 393
* 10/11/2024 JAMES MADISON L 0-3 18-25, 13-25, 23-25 551
* 10/12/2024 JAMES MADISON L 1-3 21-25, 21-25, 25-21, 13-25 588
* 10/18/2024 at ULM W 3-1 22-25, 25-15, 25-21, 25-12 92
* 10/19/2024 at ULM W 3-2 25-19, 28-30, 24-26, 25-16, 15-13 69
* 10/25/2024 GEORGIA ST. L 1-3 22-25, 25-12, 22-25, 21-25 452
* 10/26/2024 GEORGIA ST. L 1-3 13-25, 27-25, 23-25, 17-25 603
* 11/01/2024 at Old Dominion W 3-1 25-23, 25-19, 23-25, 25-19 363
* 11/02/2024 at Old Dominion W 3-0 25-18, 25-21, 25-22 249
* 11/08/2024 at App State L 0-3 25-27, 8-25, 23-25 962
* 11/09/2024 at App State L 2-3 17-25, 21-25, 26-24, 25-23, 10-15 517
* 11/14/2024 SOUTHERN MISS. W 3-1 25-20, 25-23, 19-25, 25-23 501
* 11/15/2024 SOUTHERN MISS. W 3-0 25-20, 25-21, 25-22 782

* = Conference game


